FOR SALE
155 WASHINGTON AVENUE
ALBANY, NEW YORK

—— & - ’-:&’.

155 Washington Avenue is located a stone’s throw from the Albany Armory and two blocks from the New York State Capitol.
This is a 4-story brick construction, professional office building. It has an excellent location and has a private parking lot with
66 parking spaces. The building is approximately 73,381 square feet on 0.93 acres. This property is located on Washington
Avenue with parking lot access from Elk Street and sits between Lark Street and Dove Street. This property boasts many
windows and ample natural light. This location offers easy access for both local and out of town clients with close proximity
to [-787 and I-87.

56,520,600

Exclusive Leasing Agents: 2

TITAN CommergialgRealty Group LLC Contact:

24 Aviation Road, Suite 202 Todd J. Drowlette

Albany, New York 12205 Managing Director

O: (518) 400-0668 F: (518) 400-0668 NYS Licensed Real Estate Broker
www.titancommercialrealtygroup.com (518) 400-0668 Ext: 702

NYS Licensed Real Estate Broker tdrowlette@titancommercialrealtygroup.com
HELPING BUILD EMPIRES ONE DEAL AT A TIME™

NYS Fair Housing Notice: https://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/re broker/re broker.html




155 WASHINGTON AVENUE
ALBANY, NEW YORK

FPUBLIC
LIBRARY

% 155 WASHINGTON
AVENUE
N/

ASSEMBLY
BUILDING

iy PRk

NYS SENATE
LEGISLATIVE
BUILDING

DEMOGRAPHICS
Population
Households

Med. HH Income

ALBANY
COUNTY
FAMILY

,;' s L @r‘.
TIMES UNION
CENTER

o By

3 Mile
99,597
43,501
$48,402

5 Mile
169,932
72,693
$58,819

(" Serwrvomsc | Doparment of
| Environmental
| Eonservation

10 Mile
384,509
159,483
$65,571




