MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION

FOR SALE
155 WASHINGTON AVENUE
ALBANY, NEW YORK





155 Washington Avenue is located a stone's throw from the Albany Armory and two blocks from the New York State Capitol. This is a 4-story brick construction, professional office building. It has an excellent location and has a private parking lot with 66 parking spaces. The building is approximately 73,381 square feet on 0.93 acres. This property is located on Washington Avenue with parking lot access from Elk Street and sits between Lark Street and Dove Street. This property boasts many windows and ample natural light. This location offers easy access for both local and out of town clients with close proximity to I-787 and I-87.

Asking:

\$6,520,000 \$6,000,000



Exclusive Leasing Agents:
TITAN Commercial Realty Group LLC
24 Aviation Road, Suite 202
Albany, New York 12205
O: (518) 400-0668 F: (518) 400-0668
www.titancommercialrealtygroup.com
NYS Licensed Real Estate Broker
HELPING BUILD EMPIRES ONE DEAL AT A TIMETM
NYS Fair Housing Notice: https://www.dos.ny.gov/licensing/re_broker/re_broker.html

Contact:

Todd J. Drowlette Managing Director NYS Licensed Real Estate Broker (518) 400-0668 Ext: 702 tdrowlette@titancommercialrealtygroup.com



155 WASHINGTON AVENUE ALBANY, NEW YORK

DEMOGRAPHICS	3 Mile	5 Mile	10 Mile
Population	99,597	169,932	384,509
Households	43,501	72,693	159,483
Med. HH Income	\$48,402	\$58,819	\$65,571

